Coil-MStandard Coil Data
M Coil  10.1mm I.D.
We reserve the right to change technical specifications and dimensions without giving notice.
Related Fluid Power Ltd.	 T: 0044 (0)1334 655600   F: 0044 (0)1334 650006   E: sales@relatedfluidpower.com   www.relatedfluidpower.com
Coil-M-01
Features
• Numerous terminals and voltages.
• Heavy gauge color coded lead wire.

MDS
9.7
Ordering Code
M ** **
Voltage
06 - 6 VDC 25 - 24 VAC
12 - 12 VDC 11 - 110 VAC
24 - 24 VDC 13 - 125 VAC
36 - 36 VDC 22 - 220 VAC
48 - 48 VDC 23 - 250 VAC
44 - 440 VAC
*Formerly DIN 43650 Hirschmann connector. **Only these coil terminations are stock.
Termination
20 Watt std. coil
DL - Double lead** HC - EN 175301-803*
DS - Double spade** CL - Conduit lead**
SS - Single spade Other options available.
D -